Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellena Theobald - (856698) - Soundwell SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:28.59
2:33.28
2:35.91
2:37.43
2:37.62
2:38.80
2:39.79
2:42.55
2:48.97
2:49.07
2:53.51
2:55.26
2:56.28
3:12.61
3:14.74
3:18.43
3:35.35
3:44.11

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:38.80
2:35.91
2:33.28
2:28.59

2:39.79
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Date

03/12/17
26/01/18
25/03/18
09/03/14
08/03/15
23/01/19
19/12/15
13/07/14
18/05/14
19/10/13
14/07/13
09/02/13
04/05/13
13/05/12
18/02/12
07/04/12
20/11/11
02/10/11

Date

23/01/19
25/03/18
26/01/18
03/12/17
19/12/15

Meet

Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2017
Gloucester County Championships
Gloucester City Spring Meet 2018
Gloucester County ASA Championships
Gloucestershire County Championships
Gloucester County ASA Championships
City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet
Gloucester City SC Level 3 July Open Meet
The Three Counties Invitation Gala

Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2
Gloucester Open Meet

Gloucestershire County Champs

City of Newport Spring Open Meet
Gloucester City SC L2 Open Meet
Gloucestershire County Championships
Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet

City of Hereford Open Meet

Gloucester City Open Meet

Meet

Gloucester County ASA Championships
Gloucester City Spring Meet 2018
Gloucester County Championships
Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2017

City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet

Venue

Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Hengrove Park
Gloucester
Gloucester
Newport
Gloucester
Gloucester
Newport
Gloucester
Gloucester
Weston-Super-Mare
Hereford

Gloucester

Venue

Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester

Hengrove Park
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2:37.62 462 F 08/03/15 Gloucestershire County Championships Gloucester Soundwell 2
2:42.55 421 F 13/07/14 Gloucester City SC Level 3 July Open Meet Gloucester Soundwell 3
2:48.97 375 F 18/05/14  The Three Counties Invitation Gala Gloucester Soundwell 3
2:37.43 463 F 09/03/14 Gloucester County ASA Championships Gloucester Soundwell 2
2:49.07 374 F 19/10/13  Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2 Newport Soundwell 2
2:53.51 346 F 14/07/13  Gloucester Open Meet Gloucester Soundwell 3
2:56.28 330 F 04/05/13  City of Newport Spring Open Meet Newport Soundwell 2
2:55.26 336 H 09/02/13 Gloucestershire County Champs Gloucester Soundwell 2
3:12.61 253 F 13/05/12 Gloucester City SC L2 Open Meet Gloucester Soundwell 2
3:18.43 231 H 07/04/12 Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet Weston-Super-Mare Soundwell 3
3:14.74 245 H 18/02/12  Gloucestershire County Championships Gloucester Soundwell 2
3:35.35 181 H 20/11/11 City of Hereford Open Meet Hereford Soundwell 3
3:44.11 160 02/10/11 Gloucester City Open Meet Gloucester Soundwell 3
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