Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellena Theobald - (856698) - Soundwell SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:28.59	551	F	03/12/17	Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2017	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
2:33.28	502	F	26/01/18	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
2:35.91	477	F	25/03/18	Gloucester City Spring Meet 2018	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
2:37.43	463	F	09/03/14	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
2:37.62	462	F	08/03/15	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
2:38.80	451	F	23/01/19	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
2:39.79	443	F	19/12/15	City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Soundwell	2
2:42.55	421	F	13/07/14	Gloucester City SC Level 3 July Open Meet	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
2:48.97	375	F	18/05/14	The Three Counties Invitation Gala	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
2:49.07	374	F	19/10/13	Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2	Newport	Soundwell	2
2:53.51	346	F	14/07/13	Gloucester Open Meet	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
2:55.26	336	Н	09/02/13	Gloucestershire County Champs	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
2:56.28	330	F	04/05/13	City of Newport Spring Open Meet	Newport	Soundwell	2
3:12.61	253	F	13/05/12	Gloucester City SC L2 Open Meet	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
3:14.74	245	Н	18/02/12	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
3:18.43	231	Н	07/04/12	Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet	Weston-Super-Mare	Soundwell	3
3:35.35	181	Н	20/11/11	City of Hereford Open Meet	Hereford	Soundwell	3
3:44.11	160		02/10/11	Gloucester City Open Meet	Gloucester	Soundwell	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:38.80	451	F	23/01/19	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
2:35.91	477	F	25/03/18	Gloucester City Spring Meet 2018	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
2:33.28	502	F	26/01/18	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
2:28.59	551	F	03/12/17	Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2017	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
2:39.79 Copyright 2024	443 4	F	19/12/15	City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Soundwell Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:37.62	462	F	08/03/15	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
2:42.55	421	F	13/07/14	Gloucester City SC Level 3 July Open Meet	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
2:48.97	375	F	18/05/14	The Three Counties Invitation Gala	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
2:37.43	463	F	09/03/14	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
2:49.07	374	F	19/10/13	Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2	Newport	Soundwell	2
2:53.51	346	F	14/07/13	Gloucester Open Meet	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
2:56.28	330	F	04/05/13	City of Newport Spring Open Meet	Newport	Soundwell	2
2:55.26	336	Н	09/02/13	Gloucestershire County Champs	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
3:12.61	253	F	13/05/12	Gloucester City SC L2 Open Meet	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
3:18.43	231	Н	07/04/12	Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet	Weston-Super-Mare	Soundwell	3
3:14.74	245	Н	18/02/12	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
3:35.35	181	Н	20/11/11	City of Hereford Open Meet	Hereford	Soundwell	3
3:44.11	160		02/10/11	Gloucester City Open Meet	Gloucester	Soundwell	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS